OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2019-20

B.A. Semester V Date of appearing in examination 19/10

/2019

sno e oo, | stud_name [ semester |
1 AU170001  FERNANDES ANUSHKA PRAFILA b
2 AU170002 REBELO ZOYA SHAIKH PINTO 5
3 AU170005 FERNANDES ASHVITA JOVIAN S
4 AU170007 PRABHUGAONKAR TANVI DILIP 5
PRABHU MAHAMBRE SIMONI

5 AU170008 SUKHESH S
6 AU170009 VAZ VRINDA VALANKIE 5
7 AU170010  COUTINHO RUTH ESTER 5
8 AU170012 DA COSTA ADLEEN PAULLA 5
9 AU170013  NAIK DESSAI PRIYANKA ANKUSH 5
10 AU170014 UMARYE SNEHA SURESH S
11 AU170015  USMAN NAMEERA 5
12 AU170016  DIAS CHRISNEIL SAVIO ANTHONY 5
13 AU170018  PEREIRA REMIZA 5
14 AU170020 SEQUEIRA NIKITA 5
15 AU170022 JAMBHALE ADITI SUCHIT 5
16 AU170023  TENGSE SHRIYA MANOHAR 5
17 AU170024 D'SOUZA QUIBILA PERPETUA 5
18 AU170026  RODRIGUES SONAL MILDRED 5
19 AU170028  FERNANDES LYSA FATIMA 5
20 AU170029  SALASKAR SWETA UDAY 5
21 AU170031  DESAI VIDULA VISHWAJIT S
22 AU170033  NAIK SHIVANI UDAY 5
23 AU170034 ‘PRAKASH GAYATHRI S

24 AU170035

SAKHALKAR NEHAL AMOL

25 AU170036

26 AU170037

27 AU170038

28 AU170039

29 AU170040
30 AU170042

31 AU170043

32 AU170045

33 AU170046

34 AU170047

35 AU170048

36 AU170049

37 AU170050

38 AU170051

39 AU170053

40 AU170054

41 AU170055
42 AU170056

43 AU170057

44 AU170058

45 AU170059

46 AU170060

47 AU170061
48 AU170062

49 AU170064

50 AU170065

51 AU170067

52 AU170069

JISHA PONNACHAN

NAIK GAONKAR SHRUSHTI RAJU

SUTAR NIKITA KRISHANANAND

KHATUN ROGENA

DA COSTA DELILA CECILIA

PEREIRA REEZEL SANNA

NAIK SIMRAN SANJAY

DA COSTA STAFFON ALVIO

NAIK VARDHA UDAY

SAVANT VANSHIKA VASANT

DINIZ SABEL

TRAVASSO CRISHELL CARROL

ANTAO LINDSY AMBERLY

DIAS MEBLE JOLINDA

DSOUZA LERISSA

SINAI CUNCOLIENCAR MADHAV SURIA

KHATARI YASMIN

JORGE BARRETO ELAYNE ANN

BORKAR ASHWINI ROHIDAS
BARRETO E NORONHA ANNA MARIA
LISA

D'SILVA RAMOLA CRYSTAL

SHAIKH SHIFANAZ PARVEEN

PRABHU VARAD DINESH

NAIK SULABH RAJANDRA

SINAI NAVELKAR VIDNYA PUNDALIK

FERNANDES JAFF SEMON
FERNANDES HELOISE MARGARIDA DA

COSTA

MALIKAR SIYA SATYAVAN




53 AU170071

54 AU170072

55 AU170073

56 AU170074

57 AU170075
58 AU170077

59 AU170078

60 AU170079

61 AU170082
62 AU170083

63 AU170084

64 AU170085
65 AU170086

66 AU170087

67 AU170088
68 AU170089

69 AU170090

70 AU170092
71 AU170093

72 AU170094
73 AU170095

74 AU170098

75 AU170099

76 AU170101
77 AU170102

78 AU170103

79 AU170104

80 AU170105

81 AU170106
82 AU170108

SHAIKH MUSKAN BI

DE SOUZA SWENA
VASU MOHAN GUPTA
NAIK ARTHI GUNDU

DASA DIKSHA RAJU
GOMES SYNTHIA

MASCARENHAS BELLANCA

DIAS DEIRDRE

DINIZ REBECCA
DODAMANI SANIYA

PANDEY ARCHANA RAMANAND

KATKE JYOT! BASAVRAJ
ALIKATE SALMA M.

SAWANT DESSAI ANISHA ASHOK

PALKAR SWETA SHASHIKANT
NAIK ANUPAM DHAKTU

KAMBLE ANISHA ARUN

KAMBLE ASHA SHIVANAND
CARDOZO SHAMIN VALLANKA

BEPARI NAJIYA
FERNANDES SHANIA CLAINE

MALGE ROSHANI RAMCHANDRA

CHARI AMIT MOHAN

NAIK ARTHI DURGADAS
SEQUEIRA JASON

MATOS AFILDA
MUSSENAWAR MALASHRI SHIVAPPA
ALUR FARANA

PELENTIR DIAS PEREIRA JAQUELINE
PEREIRA CRACY CAMILO

83 AU170109

84 AU170110

85 AU170111

86 AU170112

87 AU170113
88 AU170114

89 AU170116

90 AU170117

91 AU170120

92 AU170121

93 AU170122

94 AU170126
95 AU170127

96 AU170128
97 AU170130

98 AU170131
99 AU170132
100 AU170133

101 AU170134

102 AU170135
103 AU170137

104 AU170138

105 AU170139

106 AU170140

107 AU170141

108 AU170144
109 AU170145
110 AU170146

111 AU170147

BHAT BHARATI SHANKAR

SINAI KHANDEPARKAR SHUBHANKAR
DEEPAK

KHAN SUMAYYA SANAULLA

ROCHA ANIFA

D'COSTA VIDAL NANCY ARCANGELA
VOLVOICAR PALASH ANAND

D'SOUZA THRIZEL
DIAS VIVIA

DIAS ANTHIA EDREAL
GOMES GAYLE MARIA
VIERA MARIA

RITTI MUSKAN ALLABAKSHI
MONTEIRO FRASIE CONA

MADKAIKAR SUNAINA RAJU
YADAV AYESHA KUMARI

BI SANAVAR
SHINKRE SHUBHLAXMI SHAILENDRA
MISHRA PRINCY

DINIZ FABINA

FERNANDES VENIMA
NAIK SUPRIYA PRADEEP

MAHAJAN SHWETA NITIN

PACHANGE JYOTI GYANABA
NAIK BANDODKAR VISHWATA
RAJESH

KHAN SABINA

RAMOJI RIYA SANJEEVKUMAR
DIAS CHRYSLER
COLACO VANESSA

FERNANDES LYANNE SHEENA




112 AU170148

113 AU170149

114 AU170150

115 AU170151

116 AU170153

117 AU170154
118 AU170155
119 AU170156

120 AU170158
121 AU170159

122 AU170162

123 AU170163

124 AU170165

125 AU170167

126 AU170170

127 AU170171

128 AU170175

129 AU170176

130 AU170177
131 AU170180

132 AU170181

133 AU170184

134 AU170188

135 AU170189

136 AU170191

137 AU170193

138 AU170194
139 AU170195

140 AU170196

PRABHU GAONKER SIYA DINKER

PAI KANE SALONI SURENDRA

PUJARI PUSHPA SHEKHAR

FERRAO MARGARET VALIDA

RODRIGUES GALICIA SAVIA

BHANUSHALI PRIYA JAGDISH
D'COSTA FLYNN
RAJAI SONIYA SAMBHAJI

BEHARE VEDIKA PRASHANT
NAIK SONAL PRADIP

AMAN BARIYA SOUSA

D SA NATHAN DANIEL PRABHU

PAGI DIKSHA LAXIMAN

LYZENN DALE RODRIGUES

SALEEMA SALWA MOINUDDIN

ANISAH FERNANDES

YOHAN ELIEZER BARRETO

SCHYNELLE VALENCIA COSTA

CRYSTAL FERNANDES
DHRITIMAN SARMA

CHANDVALE SHARVANI GANESH

CORREIA SWELLA

PEREIRA FREDRICK JOSHUA

BARRETTO MAIRA

FERNANDES SELFA

TRAVASSOS SMYRA LEVI

NAIK DIKSHITA DAYANAND
DIAS MAIZEL NOVIDADE

CARDOZO SEANN MONICA

141 AU170197

142 AU170198

143 AU170199
144 AU170200

145 AU170201

146 AU170204

147 AU170206

148 AU170207

149 AU170208

SHARMA MUKESH KIRPAL

PRABHU KHANOLKAR SHREYA SANJAY

FERREIRA JOSHUA
BARBOSA CYRUS PATRICK

D'COSTA GRIZEL HANSELIA

SANADI FAIZA

RODRIGUES SYDELLE FLORITA
RODRIGUES DION CANDIDO

SANKET SHANTARAM REVANKAR




I OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2019-20
B.Sc. Semester V, Date of appearing in examination 19/10/2019

xorl | rolino | stud_name | semester |
1SU170001 SIMOES CIPRIYANO 5
2 SU170002 D'SILVA ROYSTON S
3 SU170003 G. MAHENDRADAS KHIMDAS 5
4 SU170004 JAMUNI VISHAL ARJUN 5
5 SU170005 FERNANDES MELISCA MELRIA 5
6 SU170006 DE MELO LEANDER ROLANDO S
7 SU170007 HARMALKAR PRATIKSHA SADANAND S
8 SU170008 SHARMA RANJIT KUMAR 5
9 SU170009 BANDEKAR RAVEENA PRAKASH 5
10 SU170011 REBELO ANISHA ANGELEE 5
11 SU170012 BHAT NEHA VENUGOPAL 5
12 SU170013 KHAN RUKSANA KHATUN )
13 SU170014 BIRAJDAR JYOTI VITHAL 5
14 SU170015 DA COSTA DANALLIE SAVIA 5
15 SU170016 GADGIL MAHENDRA MILIND 5
16 SU170018 VIEGAS SWETLENA JOYCE 5
17 SU170020 RAUT DESAI ANAGHA ANANT 5
18 SU170022 DESAI SAILEE SURAJ 5
19 SU170024 PANGAM SIYA PRASAD 5
20 SU170027 SHAIKH MOHAMAD ALI 5
21 SU170028 NAIK SUKANYA TUKARAM 5
22 SU170029 PEREIRA MELITA VIDA 5
23 SU170031 D'SILVA DAPHNE 5

24 SU170032

PEREIRA RACHEL

25 SU170033

26:SU170035

27 SU170036
28 SU170037

29 SU170038
30 SU170039

31 SU170040

32 SU170047

33 SU170048

34 SU170050

35 SU170052

36 SU170055

37 SU170057

38 SU170059

39 SU170060

40 SU170062

41 SU170063

42 SU170069

43 SU170070

44 SU170072

45 SU170073

46 SU170074

47 SU170076
48 SU170077

49 SU170079

50 SU170080

51 SU170082

52 SU170083

BERNICE BEN AUGUSTINE

KEPKAR SHALINI NAUSO

RANE KRUTIKA PRATAP

PO A A TN D LA YL

VANESSA

D'SILVA KEVIN JOSE
NAIQUE ULAKSHA PRACAXA

MORAJKAR SAYYONI LAXMAN

D'SOUZA ADVINSON ANTHONY

BIRAJDAR PRIYANKA VITHAL

SIQUEIRA EUDORA CIANA

HENRIQUES SCARLET KIMY
FERNANDES KIMBERLY ALDA

MARQUES TENZEE SWEENY

SHIRODKAR CHANDANI BHANUDAS

MASCARENHAS MYRILLA

DE SOUZA YOHHAN

FERNANDES VENDAY
LOTLIKAR GRUHIKA SHANU

NAIK MANSI MAHADEO

FERNANDES VALANCA LARISSA

FERNANDES PRISCILLA VALANKA

FERNANDES MCGNICIA MCSWEENY

D'COSTA JONATHAN
BEHARE ARYA UDAY
ANTAO ADRIEL MESTON

BARRETTO DEXTER JULIO

PARAB RICHESH MAHESH

PAlI PRABHAKAR SANDIP




53 SU170086

54 SU170088

55 SU170089

56 SU170090

57 SU170092
58 SU170093

59 SU170094
60 SU170095

61 SU170096
62 SU170097

63 SU170102

64 SU170103
65 SU170104

66 SU170105

67 SU170109
68 SU170111

69 SU170112

70 SU170113
71 SU170115

72 SU170116
73 SU170120

74 SU170121

75 SU170122

76 SU170123
77 SU170124

78 SU170125

79 SU170126

80 SU170128

81 SU170129
82 SU170131

PARVATKAR JIVITA NARAYAN

KAMAT NISHI GURUDAS
SINAI SANGAONKAR DISHA
SANTOSH

FERNANDES MINOSHKA

DE SOUZA MARLON CRISTIANO
AFONSO LIVIYA MABEL

PEREIRA LIVENCY STEFFY
FERNANDES SARIFA REGINA

FERNANDES SHERLYN PERLIE
YADAV MADHURI

FERNANDES DORINA ALOYSIA

PEDNEKAR UMA HARI
KARKADE SHREYA RAMDAS

D'SOUZA MARISKA SABASTIANA

PEIXOTO AGNELO
PRABHU SHRAVAN RAJESH

FAL DESSAI SINDIYA SHIVANAND

FERNANDES VALENCIA CARMINA
DA COSTA KIMBERLY

TALAVNEKAR PRACHI PANDURANG
NAIK SAHIL SANDEEP

PIRES JEWELLA REGINA

MAMLEKAR SNEHA GURUDAS

HEIKHAM MICKY DEVI
SILVA FREEDA MAZILIA

BRAGANCA ELVY RENA

GOMES MEESON ADNIS

DESSAI MALLIKA MOHANDAS

CHARI TANVI SANDESH
SEQUEIRA LAVITA ARUNA

83 SU170138

84 SU170139

85 SU170140

86 SU170141

87 SU170144
88 SU170146

89 SU170148

90 SU170149

91 SU170151

92 SU170152

93 SU170153

94 SU170156
95 SU170157

96 SU170161
97 SU170162

98 SU170163
99 SU170164
100 SU170165

101 SU170167

102 SU170168
103 SU170169

104 SU170170

105 SU170174

106 SU170175

107 SU170176

108 SU170177

109 SU170179

110 SU170180

111 SU170184

MESQUITA NIKHIL

PRABHU DESSAI NIDHI SHRINIVAS

PEREIRA FRANSHA JENEVY

SAWANT TALAULIKAR RUTA TUSHAR

GAUNEKAR RIYA DINESH
PEREIRA SNAHEL DORISHA

DESAI RUCHA BALKRISHNA

CORREIA SHANIA DIANA

PATIL DHANASHRI MAHESH

NAIK MAYUR MANGALDAS

MENEZES ALICIA LIBANIA

PRABHU NIKHIL PRAMOD
SHAIK SABHA

BABY SHEBA RAICHEL
FERNANDES DARIA CYNTHIA

FERNANDES DARIN CELIA
COLACO ALEX FLAVIO
NAIK APEKSHA HIRU

NAYAK PRAPTI PRAKASH

SHAIKH MOHEIBA NAEEM
PINTO SANISHA CYNTHIA

MASCARENHAS CRYSTAL CAROL

AFONSO SAMUEL AARON
KOLAMBKAR SOURAV
HARISHCHANDRA

SHAIKH DINAAZ RISHA

ALAMBATTA AGILDAS
VARADI SANGEETA NARASIM

CHAUHAN RODHI KOMAL

FERNANDES JASON ARVINDO




112 SU170189

113 SU170190

114 SU170191

115 SU170194

116 SU170196

117 SU170201
118 SU170205
119 SU170206

120 SU170207
121 SU170209

122 SU170210

123 SU170211

124 SU170212

125 SU170213

126 SU170215

127 SU170217

128 SU170218

129 SU170220

130 SU170222
131 SU170223

132 SU170226

133 SU170227

134 SU170228

135 SU170229

136 SU170234

137 SU170235

138 SU170236
139 SU170244

140 SU170245

GOMES SWIZEN

PHADTE ADITTYA JEETENDRA
ARONDEKAR MAHADEV ALIAS
ROHAN RAMCHANDRA

BHAT PRAGATHI RAMESH

COLACO SCARLET
KAREKAR VRATIKA ALIAS AKSHAYA
ABHAI

ANTAO ABIGAIL MARIA
MENDES INOSKA XENIA

GAUNCAR NEHA NANESHWAR
SAMANT GAUTAM RAJIV

SHAIKH REHAN NOOR AHMED

VASKAR BRISTI

FERNANDES WINOINA

POONIAJYOTIS

VAZ SANCIA FRANCISCA

REBELO LEAH GEORGINA CASSIA

MARDOLKAR RADHA PRASHANT

RAVEDAR SURTHI MAHADEV

SHAIKH FANZILA
MYLA ISHA PEREIRA

MIRANDA RENITA FIENCIA

NAIK DILESHA DINESH

KALGUTKAR DIXAY DATTARAM

CORREIA SHAWNA REYHAN

DA COSTA STEVE JUNIOR

SHIRODKAR HIMANSHU JAIDEEP

BORKER KASHINATH GAJANAN

FERNANDES ALDRICH

TARI NAMISHA NARENDRA

141 SU170249

142 SU170250

143 SU170255
144 SU170256

145 SU170258

146 SU170260

147 SU170262

148 SU170266

149 SU170267

150 SU170270

151 SU170272
152 SU170274
153 SU170275
154 SU170277
155 SU170279
156 SU170280
157 SU170281
158 SU170282
159 SU170285
160 SU170286
161 SU170288
162 SU170290

163 SU170291
164 SU170294

165 SU170296

166 SU170298
167 SU170300

168 SU170302

169 SU170303

170 SU170304

DESAI SHANTADURGA RAJEEV

FERNANDES ROLINDA FRENZY

COLACO OLSON STANCIO
NAIK SARU VITHAL

TARI AMRITA ANKUSH
P G AKHANSH

PINTO JOSEPH BRUNO
MORAES MEDORA

GRACIAS OPHRA FLYNN

NAIK SHIVANI NARAYAN

RODRIGUES DENVER FRANCISCO

SEQUEIRA LEROY GONZAGA
CARDOZO BRYSON SOHAIL

PARAB SNEHA VIJAY

KALE HEMANGI APPAJI
JAQUES AARON MENINO
BHOSLE SHRINKI KESHAV
GAWAS PRATIKSHA BHARAT
DIAS CLEVEERA

NAIK MANTHAN MANO)J
NAIK TANVI SHAMBU
REBELO NEINIKA PRINCY

FERNANDES LENCHILIA TRISHA
DSOUZA RENIFA

DIVKAR SANJANA SANTOSH

HARDIKAR SALONI VINOD
NIMMY CHACKO

SHET SHIRODKAR TANVI NARENDRA

ALBUQUERQUE ROSALINE

MORAIS CHELSEA




171 SU170305

172 SU170306
173 SU170307

174 SU170309
175 SU170310

176 SU170311
177 SU170312

178 SU170313
179 SU170315

180 SU170316
181 SU170321

182 SU170322

183 SU170323

184 SU170324
185 SU170325

186 SU170326
187 SU170329

188 SU170331
189 SU170333
190 SU170334

191 5U170335
192 5U170336

193 SU170337

194 SU170338
195 SU170340

196 SU170342

197 SU170344
198 SU170346

199 SU170349

BIDOKUNDI SANGEETA BASURAJ

BHATTI ABHIRAJSINH
GHANSHYAMSINH

GAAD MAYURI UMESH

NAZREEN BANU MHD HUSSAIN RIZVI
LYLE FAUSTO FURTADO

SAWANT UTTAM ANANT
FERNANDES ABBY

SHEIKH SHAHELIN
COUTINHO ELRICA JOSHEFA

QUADROS KIMBERLEY GOLDA
SAWANT SANJANA SURENDRA
NILGAR NAZIA TIPUSULTAN

FERNANDES SIMONA MARIETTA

SHAIKH SHABNAM MASUD AHMED
OM PRAKASH

SHETYE VAIBHAVI VISHANT
JADHAV NIKHIL AJAY

RODRIGUES ALEXANDER ROQUE
BHAT SIDDHI VINAYAK
NAYAK SARVESH SATISH

COELHO E COSTA LAKIESHA INACIA
KUMAR NISHA SURESH

DESAI SIYA SANTOSH

D'CUNHA ELROY DANIEL AGNELO
BARRETO KORA HAIL

NAIK SHIRODKAR TRUSHA JANRAJ

KUNCOLIENKER VARSHA RAMA
SAYED ALIYA MOHAMMAD

PATEL SAINA SHAILESH

200 SU170350
201 SU170352
202 SU170356
203 SU170357
204 SU170359

205 SU170363
206 SU170364

207 SU170365
208 SU170369
209 SU170371

210 SU170372

211 SU170373

212 SU170374

213 SU170375

214 SU170376
215 SU170378

216 SU170380

217 SU170381
218 SU170382

219 SU170383
220 SU170384

221 5U170385
222 SU170386

223 SU170387

224 SU170390
225 SU170391
226 SU170392

227 SU170393
228 SU170394

229 SU170398
230 SU170401
231 SU170402

SHAIKH RUKSAR BI

CARVALHO KIMBERLY VIONDRA
FAL DESAI EKTA CHANDRAKANT
KHANDEKAR SARAH RUPESH
SILVA AMBERLY CHELCIA

RAISA NASHVILLE RODRIGUES

VANESSA CLANCY D'COSTA
NATHANIA JULIA VIEGAS E
FERNANDES

SHAIKH NAMEEZA

AMAN RAJ SINGH PARIHAR

GOES BEVELIO PHILIP
ALISTAIR THEODOSIO SILVEIRA
SOUZA

APURVA DAMODAR SAWANT

RUDRAJ ROHAN PAI PANANDIKER

KASIA CIFA DIAS
NANDANA HARIKUMAR

VERLEKAR SHREYA DEEPAK

DIAS NEHA ALEXINHA
NAIK DEEPA DILIP

SHET SHIRODKAR SHUBHAM
SOMNATH

BARDOL PARVIN SAYED

CARVALHO VIANNEY ANTONIO
SAVILLE
B DIVYA REDDY

SHREYA M ARUNDEKAR

GAUDE ASHWETA ASHOK
ANYA RAJEEV
RANI BHATT

VIEGAS BERNICE MINOSHKA
VAZ PEARL

SRINIDHI SHARAD PAWAR
JAYA DAS
TOMAR DEEPALI

aun o un o un u




232 SU170403

233 SU170404
234 5U170405

235 5U170406

236 SU170411

237 SU170414

238 SU170416

239 SU170421
240 SU170424

241 5U170428
242 5U170430

243 SU170431
24450170432

245 SU170436

246 5U170437
247 SU170438
248 SU170439
249 5U170440

250 SU170441

251 5U170442
252 SU170443

253 SU170444

254 5U170445
255 SU170446

256 50170447
257 SU170449

258 5U170450

259 5U170451

260 SU170453
261 SU170454

GOMES NATHAN JOVIAL

SHIRODKAR SWETHA PANDURANG
HARISHKUMAR S

ODARKAR SHUBHAM DULU

NAIK VIRAI VIJAYKUMAR
SHAIKH NAWAB GAFFAR

GHATEKARI PALLAVI MARUTI

LOTLIKAR SAIRAJ MAHESH
COLACO ALOIS

JUVEKAR VEDHANGEE SANTOSH

MIRABHAI NAGMA IRSHAD

DESAI SAILEE DINKAR
MANSUR MUSKAN

PERIERA LOURDES LIMACULATE i

KATTIMANI SARITA SHIVAJI
THAKKARKAR SWETA SANTOSH
SIDHARTH NATH TS

SALUNKE SACHIN SATISH

PAI VAIDYA SWIKRUTI TUSHAR

SHET PARKER SHRAVANI KANAKDAS
MALAICA JACINTA DSILVA

GOMES ASHWIN TEODORIO

MASURKAR KETAN SANTOSH
D'COSTA ROCHELLE ROSE

ALEMAQ MAURISHCA VALANKA
RAIU BORO

KAJJIDONI ANKITA RAMAPPA

RANGEL GILBERN FRANCIS ERACLITO'

NAIK ASHWINI KAMALAKAR
DESAI RAKHI RAMU

262 5U170455

263 SU170459

264 SU170460

265 5U170462

266 SU170463

267 SU170465

PARAB RAIESHWARI RAVINDRA

ASHISH KUMAR DAS

PAI TALKATKAR UDDHAR SHRIDHAR
MASCARENHAS CHELSEA LORRAINE

SHARMA PRADIP RADHESHYAM

GANACHARI MANJUNATH PUNDALIK

CONTR

U\'TIJ/\I

MARGAOC-GOA

i

e

OFFG. PRINCIPAL
PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE COLLEGS

OF ARTS & SCIENCE (AUTQNOMOU
A

MARGAO-GO

LER OF EXAMINATION
PARVATIBAI CHOWGULE COLLEGE
OF ARTS & SCIENCE (AUTONOMOUS)
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| | OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2019-20

B.A. Semester VI, Date of appearing in examination 03/08/2020 25 AU170036  JISHA PONNACHAN
[ oxprt [ rolino | stud_name | semester |
26 AU170037  NAIK GAONKAR SHRUSHTI RAJU
1 AU170001  FERNANDES ANUSHKA PRAFILA 6 27 AU170038  SUTAR NIKITA KRISHANANAND
2 AU170002  REBELO ZOYA SHAIKH PINTO 6 28/AU170039  [KHATUN ROGENA
29 AU170040 DA COSTA DELILA CECILIA
3 AU170005 FERNANDES ASHVITA JOVIAN 6
30 AU170041  COSTA JOYSTON
4 AU170007 PRABHUGAONKAR TANVI DILIP 6 31 AU170042  PEREIRA REEZEL SANNA
PRABHU MAHAMBRE SIMONI 32 AU170043  NAIK SIMRAN SANJAY
5 AU170008  SUKHESH 6
33 AU170045 DA COSTA STAFFON ALVIO
6 AU170009 VAZ VRINDA VALANKIE 6 34 AU170046  NAIK VARDHA UDAY
71AU170010° [COUTINHO RUBH ESTER 6 35 AU170047  SAVANT VANSHIKA VASANT
8 AU170012 DA COSTA ADLEEN PAULLA 6 36 AU170048  DINIZ SABEL
9 AU170013  NAIK DESSAI PRIYANKA ANKUSH 6 37/AU170049 |TRAVASSO CRISHELL CARROL
10 AU170014 UMARYE SNEHA SURESH 6 38 AU170050  ANTAO LINDSY AMBERLY
11 AU170015 USMAN NAMEERA 6 39 AU170051  DIAS MEBLE JOLINDA
12 AU170016  DIAS CHRISNEIL SAVIO ANTHONY 6 40 AU170053 DSOUZA LERISSA
13 AU170018  PEREIRA REMIZA 6 SINAI CUNCOLIENCAR MADHAV
41 AU170054  SURIA
14 AU170020  SEQUEIRA NIKITA 6
42 AU170055 KHATARI YASMIN
15 AU170022 JAMBHALE ADITI SUCHIT 6 43 AU170056  JORGE BARRETO ELAYNE ANN
16 AU170023  TENGSE SHRIYA MANOHAR 6 44 AU170057  BORKAR ASHWINI ROHIDAS
BARKKE U £ NURUNMA ANNA
17 AU170024 D'SOUZA QUIBILA PERPETUA 6 45 AU170058 MARIA LISA
18 AU170026 RODRIGUES SONAL MILDRED 6 46 AU170059  D'SILVA RAMOLA CRYSTAL
19 AU170028  FERNAND
8 reRNaNDEs QAT 9 47 AU170060  SHAIKH SHIFANAZ PARVEEN
20 AU170029  SALASKAR SWETA UDAY 6 48 AU170061 PRABHU VARAD DINESH
21 AU170031  DESAI VIDULA VISHWAIIT 6 agiataTo0e: E.{t','f.?&’,ké‘?ﬂﬁ’:’f.ﬁﬂ*}ﬁ
22 AU170033  NAIK SHIVANI UDAY 6 50/AU170064 |PUNDALIK
23 AU170034 PRAKASH GAYATHRI 6 51 AU170065 FERNANDES JAFF SEMON

FERNANDES HELOISE
24 AU170035 SAKHALKAR NEHAL AMOL 6 52 AU170067 MARGARIDA DA COSTA




53 AU170069

54 AU170071

55 AU170072

56 AU170073

57 AU170074
58 AU170075

59 AU170077

60 AU170078

61 AU170079
62 AU170082

63 AU170083

64 AU170084
65 AU170085

66 AU170086

67 AU170087
68 AU170088

69 AU170089

70 AU170090
71 AU170092

72 AU170093
73 AU170094

74 AU170095

75 AU170096

76 AU170098
77 AU170099

78 AU170101

79 AU170102

80 AU170103

81 AU170104
82 AU170105

MALIKAR SIYA SATYAVAN
SHAIKH MUSKAN BI

DE SOUZA SWENA

VASU MOHAN GUPTA
NAIK ARTHI GUNDU

DASA DIKSHA RAJU
GOMES SYNTHIA
MASCARENHAS BELLANCA

DIAS DEIRDRE
DINIZ REBECCA

DODAMANI SANIYA

PANDEY ARCHANA RAMANAND
KATKE JYOTI BASAVRAJ

ALIKATE SALMA M.

SAWANT DESSAI ANISHA ASHOK
PALKAR SWETA SHASHIKANT

NAIK ANUPAM DHAKTU

KAMBLE ANISHA ARUN
KAMBLE ASHA SHIVANAND

CARDOZO SHAMIN VALLANKA
BEPARI NAJIYA

FERNANDES SHANIA CLAINE

PRATIK JAYANT NAIK

MALGE ROSHANI RAMCHANDRA
CHARI AMIT MOHAN

NAIK ARTHI DURGADAS
SEQUEIRA JASON

MATOS AFILDA
MUSSENAWAR MALASHRI

SHIVAPPA

ALUR FARANA

a o

a

83 AU170106

84 AU170108

85 AU170109

86 AU170110

87 AU170111
88 AU170112

89 AU170113

90 AU170114

91 AU170116

92 AU170117

93 AU170120

94 AU170121
95 AU170122

96 AU170126
97 AU170127

98 AU170128
99 AU170130
100 AU170131

101 AU170132

102 AU170133
103 AU170134

104 AU170135

105 AU170137

106 AU170138

107 AU170139

108 AU170140

109 AU170141

110 AU170142

111 AU170144

PELENTIR DIAS PEREIRA
JAQUELINE
PEREIRA CRACY CAMILO

BHAT BHARATI SHANKAR

SINAI KHANDEPARKAR
SHUBHANKAR DEEPAK

KHAN SUMAYYA SANAULLA
ROCHA ANIFA

D'COSTA VIDAL NANCY
ARCANGELA

VOLVOICAR PALASH ANAND

D'SOUZA THRIZEL

DIAS VIVIA

DIAS ANTHIA EDREAL

GOMES GAYLE MARIA
VIERA MARIA

RITTI MUSKAN ALLABAKSHI
MONTEIRO FRASIE CONA

MADKAIKAR SUNAINA RAJU
YADAV AYESHA KUMARI

BI SANAVAR
SHINKRE SHUBHLAXMI

SHAILENDRA
MISHRA PRINCY
DINIZ FABINA

FERNANDES VENIMA

NAIK SUPRIYA PRADEEP
MAHAJAN SHWETA NITIN
PACHANGE JYOTI GYANABA

NAIK BANDODKAR VISHWATA
RAJESH

KHAN SABINA

YADAV MANISH

RAMOJI RIYA SANJEEVKUMAR




112 AU170145

113 AU170146

114 AU170147

115 AU170148

116 AU170149

117 AU170150
118 AU170151
119 AU170153

120 AU170154
121 AU170155

122 AU170156

123 AU170158

124 AU170159

125 AU170162

126 AU170163

127 AU170165

128 AU170167

129 AU170170

130 AU170171
131 AU170175

132 AU170176

133 AU170177

134 AU170180

135 AU170181

136 AU170183

137 AU170184

138 AU170188
139 AU170189

140 AU170191

DIAS CHRYSLER

COLACO VANESSA

FERNANDES LYANNE SHEENA

PRABHU GAONKER SIYA DINKER

PAI KANE SALONI SURENDRA

PUJARI PUSHPA SHEKHAR
FERRAO MARGARET VALIDA
RODRIGUES GALICIA SAVIA

BHANUSHALI PRIYA JAGDISH
D'COSTA FLYNN

RAJAI SONIYA SAMBHAJI
BEHARE VEDIKA PRASHANT

NAIK SONAL PRADIP

AMAN BARIYA SOUSA

D SA NATHAN DANIEL PRABHU

PAGI DIKSHA LAXIMAN

LYZENN DALE RODRIGUES

SALEEMA SALWA MOINUDDIN

ANISAH FERNANDES
YOHAN ELIEZER BARRETO

SCHYNELLE VALENCIA COSTA

CRYSTAL FERNANDES

DHRITIMAN SARMA

CHANDVALE SHARVANI GANESH

KHAN MASUMA IBRAHIM

CORREIA SWELLA

PEREIRA FREDRICK JOSHUA
BARRETTO MAIRA

FERNANDES SELFA

141 AU170193

142 AU170194

143 AU170195
144 AU170196

145 AU170197

146 AU170198

147 AU170199

148 AU170200

149 AU170201

150 AU170204

151 AU170206

152 AU170207
153 AU170208

154 AU170210

TRAVASSOS SMYRA LEVI

NAIK DIKSHITA DAYANAND

DIAS MAIZEL NOVIDADE

CARDOZO SEANN MONICA
SHARMA MUKESH KIRPAL

PRABHU KHANULKAK SHKEYA
SANJAY

FERREIRA JOSHUA
BARBOSA CYRUS PATRICK

D'COSTA GRIZEL HANSELIA

SANADI FAIZA

RODRIGUES SYDELLE FLORITA

RODRIGUES DION CANDIDO
SANKET SHANTARAM REVANKAR

FERNANDES MICAH LIZA




| OF OUTGOING STUDENTS Academic Year 2019-20
B.Sc. Semester VI, Date of appearing in examination 03/08/2020

xori | rolino

I stud_name

l

semester

1 SU170001

2 SU170002

3 SU170003

4 SU170004

5 SU170005

6 SU170006

7 SU170007

8 SU170008

9 SU170009

10 SU170011

11 SU170012

12 SU170013
13 SU170014

14 SU170015

15 SU170016

16 SU170018

17 SU170020

18 SU170022

19 SU170024

20 SU170027

21 SU170028

22 SU170029

23 SU170031

24 SU170032

SIMOES CIPRIYANO

D'SILVA ROYSTON
G. MAHENDRADAS KHIMDAS

JAMUNI VISHAL ARJUN

FERNANDES MELISCA MELRIA

DE MELO LEANDER ROLANDO
HARMALKAR PRATIKSHA
SADANAND

SHARMA RANJIT KUMAR

BANDEKAR RAVEENA PRAKASH
REBELO ANISHA ANGELEE
BHAT NEHA VENUGOPAL

KHAN RUKSANA KHATUN
BIRAJDAR JYOTI VITHAL

DA COSTA DANALLIE SAVIA
GADGIL MAHENDRA MILIND
VIEGAS SWETLENA JOYCE
RAUT DESAI ANAGHA ANANT
DESAI SAILEE SURAJ
PANGAM SIYA PRASAD
SHAIKH MOHAMAD ALI

NAIK SUKANYA TUKARAM
PEREIRA MELITA VIDA

D'SILVA DAPHNE

PEREIRA RACHEL

25 SU170033

26 SU170035

27 SU170036
28 5U170037

29 SU170038
30 SU170039

31 SU170040

32 SU170047

33 5U170048

34 SU170050

35 SU170052

36 SU170055

37 SU170057

38 SU170059

39 SU170060

40 SU170062

41 SU170063
42 SU170069
43 SU170070

44 SU170072

45 SU170073

46 SU170074

47 SU170076
48 SU170077

49 SU170079

50 SU170080

51 SU170082

52 SU170083

BERNICE BEN AUGUSTINE

KEPKAR SHALINI NAUSO

RANE KRUTIKA PRATAP

LA IV T TN D ML

VANESSA

D'SILVA KEVIN JOSE

NAIQUE ULAKSHA PRACAXA
MORAJKAR SAYYONI LAXMAN

D'SOUZA ADVINSON ANTHONY

BIRAJDAR PRIYANKA VITHAL
SIQUEIRA EUDORA CIANA
HENRIQUES SCARLET KIMY
FERNANDES KIMBERLY ALDA

MARQUES TENZEE SWEENY

SHIRODKAR CHANDANI
BHANUDAS

MASCARENHAS MYRILLA

DE SOUZA YOHHAN

FERNANDES VENDAY
LOTLIKAR GRUHIKA SHANU

NAIK MANSI MAHADEO

FERNANDES VALANCA LARISSA
FEKINANUES PRISUILLA

VALANKA
FERNANDES MCGNICIA
MCSWEENY

D'COSTA JONATHAN
BEHARE ARYA UDAY

ANTAO ADRIEL MESTON

BARRETTO DEXTER JULIO

PARAB RICHESH MAHESH

PAI PRABHAKAR SANDIP




53 SU170086

54 SU170088

55 SU170089

56 SU170090

57 SU170092
58 SU170093

59 SU170094
60 SU170095

61 SU170096
62 SU170097

63 SU170102

64 SU170103
65 SU170104

66 SU170105

67 SU170109
68 SU170111

69 SU170112

70 SU170113
71 SU170115

72 SU170116
73 SU170120

74 SU170121

75 SU170122

76 SU170123
77 SU170124

78 SU170125

79 SU170126

80 SU170128

81 SU170129
82 SU170131

PARVATKAR JIVITA NARAYAN

KAMAT NISHI GURUDAS
SINAI SANGAONKAR DISHA
SANTOSH

FERNANDES MINOSHKA

DE SOUZA MARLON CRISTIANO
AFONSO LIVIYA MABEL

PEREIRA LIVENCY STEFFY
FERNANDES SARIFA REGINA

FERNANDES SHERLYN PERLIE
YADAV MADHURI

FERNANDES DORINA ALOYSIA
PEDNEKAR UMA HARI
KARKADE SHREYA RAMDAS

D'SOUZA MARISKA SABASTIANA

PEIXOTO AGNELO

PRABHU SHRAVAN RAJESH
FAL DESSAI SINDIYA

SHIVANAND
FERNANDES VALENCIA

CARMINA

DA COSTA KIMBERLY
TALAVNEKAR PRACHI

PANDURANG
NAIK SAHIL SANDEEP

PIRES JEWELLA REGINA

MAMLEKAR SNEHA GURUDAS

HEIKHAM MICKY DEVI
SILVA FREEDA MAZILIA

BRAGANCA ELVY RENA

GOMES MEESON ADNIS

DESSAI MALLIKA MOHANDAS

CHARI TANVI SANDESH
SEQUEIRA LAVITA ARUNA

a o

a

83 SU170138

84 SU170139

85 SU170140

86 SU170141

87 SU170144
88 SU170146

89 SU170148

90 SU170149

91 SU170151

92 SU170152

93 SU170153

94 SU170156
95 SU170157

96 SU170161
97 SU170162

98 SU170163
99 SU170164
100 SU170165

101 SU170167

102 SU170168
103 SU170169

104 SU170170

105 SU170174

106 SU170175

107 SU170176

108 SU170177

109 SU170179

110 SU170180

111 SU170184

MESQUITA NIKHIL

PRABHU DESSAI NIDHI
SHRINIVAS

PEREIRA FRANSHA JENEVY

SAWANT TALAULIKAR RUTA
TUSHAR

GAUNEKAR RIYA DINESH
PEREIRA SNAHEL DORISHA

DESAI RUCHA BALKRISHNA

CORREIA SHANIA DIANA

PATIL DHANASHRI MAHESH

NAIK MAYUR MANGALDAS

MENEZES ALICIA LIBANIA

PRABHU NIKHIL PRAMOD
SHAIK SABHA

BABY SHEBA RAICHEL
FERNANDES DARIA CYNTHIA

FERNANDES DARIN CELIA
COLACO ALEX FLAVIO
NAIK APEKSHA HIRU

NAYAK PRAPTI PRAKASH

SHAIKH MOHEIBA NAEEM
PINTO SANISHA CYNTHIA

MASCARENHAS CRYSTAL CAROL

AFONSO SAMUEL AARON
KOLAMBKAR SOURAV
HARISHCHANDRA

SHAIKH DINAAZ RISHA

ALAMBATTA AGILDAS

VARADI SANGEETA NARASIM
CHAUHAN RODHI KOMAL

FERNANDES JASON ARVINDO




112 SU170189

113 SU170190

114 SU170191

115 SU170194

116 SU170196

117 SU170201

118 SU170205

119 SU170206

120 SU170207
121 SU170209

122 SU170210

123 SU170211

124 SU170212

125 SU170213

126 SU170215

127 SU170217

128 SU170218

129 SU170220

130 SU170222
131 SU170223

132 SU170226

133 SU170227

134 SU170228

135 SU170229

136 SU170234

137 SU170235

138 SU170236
139 SU170244

140 SU170245

GOMES SWIZEN

PHADTE ADITTYA JEETENDRA
ARONDEKAR MAHADEV ALIAS
ROHAN RAMCHANDRA

BHAT PRAGATHI RAMESH

COLACO SCARLET
KAREKAR VRATIKA ALIAS
AKSHAYA ABHAI

ANTAO ABIGAIL MARIA
MENDES INOSKA XENIA

GAUNCAR NEHA NANESHWAR
SAMANT GAUTAM RAJIV

SHAIKH REHAN NOOR AHMED

VASKAR BRISTI

FERNANDES WINOINA

POONIA JYOTI S

VAZ SANCIA FRANCISCA

NLLOLLUY LLAT ULuUnJiniA
CASSIA

MARDOLKAR RADHA
PRASHANT

RAVEDAR SURTHI MAHADEV

SHAIKH FANZILA
MYLA ISHA PEREIRA
MIRANDA RENITA FIENCIA

NAIK DILESHA DINESH

KALGUTKAR DIXAY DATTARAM

CORREIA SHAWNA REYHAN

DA COSTA STEVE JUNIOR
SHIRODKAR HIMANSHU
JAIDEEP

BORKER KASHINATH GAJANAN

FERNANDES ALDRICH

TARI NAMISHA NARENDRA

141 SU170249

142 SU170250

143 SU170255
144 SU170256

145 SU170258

146 SU170260

147 SU170262

148 SU170266

149 SU170267

150 SU170270

151 SU170272

152 SU170274
153 SU170275

154 SU170277
155 SU170279
156 SU170280
157 SU170281
158 SU170282
159 SU170285
160 SU170286
161 SU170288
162 SU170290

163 SU170291
164 SU170294

165 SU170296

166 SU170298
167 SU170300

168 SU170302

169 SU170303

170 SU170304

DESAI SHANTADURGA RAJEEV

FERNANDES ROLINDA FRENZY

COLACO OLSON STANCIO
NAIK SARU VITHAL
TARI AMRITA ANKUSH

P G AKHANSH

PINTO JOSEPH BRUNO
MORAES MEDORA

GRACIAS OPHRA FLYNN

NAIK SHIVANI NARAYAN

RODRIGUES DENVER
FRANCISCO

SEQUEIRA LEROY GONZAGA
CARDOZO BRYSON SOHAIL
PARAB SNEHA VIJAY

KALE HEMANGI APPAJI
JAQUES AARON MENINO
BHOSLE SHRINKI KESHAV
GAWAS PRATIKSHA BHARAT
DIAS CLEVEERA

NAIK MANTHAN MANOJ
NAIK TANVI SHAMBU
REBELO NEINIKA PRINCY

FERNANDES LENCHILIA TRISHA
DSOUZA RENIFA

DIVKAR SANJANA SANTOSH

HARDIKAR SALONI VINOD
NIMMY CHACKO

SHET SHIRODKAR TANVI
NARENDRA

ALBUQUERQUE ROSALINE

MORAIS CHELSEA




171 SU170305

172 SU170306

173 SU170307

174 SU170309
175 SU170310

176 SU170311
177 SU170312

178 SU170313
179 SU170315

180 SU170316

181 SU170321

182 SU170322

183 SU170323

184 SU170324
185 SU170325

186 SU170326

187 SU170329

188 SU170331

189 SU170333

190 SU170334

191 SU170335
192 SU170336

193 SU170337

194 SU170338
195 SU170340

196 SU170342

197 SU170344
198 SU170346

199 SU170349

BIDOKUNDI SANGEETA
BASURAJ

BHATTI ABHIRAJSINH
GHANSHYAMSINH

GAAD MAYURI UMESH

NAZREEN BANU MHD HUSSAIN
RIZVI

LYLE FAUSTO FURTADO
SAWANT UTTAM ANANT
FERNANDES ABBY

SHEIKH SHAHELIN
COUTINHO ELRICA JOSHEFA

QUADROS KIMBERLEY GOLDA

SAWANT SANJANA SURENDRA

NILGAR NAZIA TIPUSULTAN

FERINAINUES SIVIUINA
MARIETTA

SHAIKH SHABNAM MASUD
AHMED

OM PRAKASH

SHETYE VAIBHAVI VISHANT

JADHAV NIKHIL AJAY
RODRIGUES ALEXANDER
ROQUE

BHAT SIDDHI VINAYAK

NAYAK SARVESH SATISH
COELHO E COSTA LAKIESHA
INACIA

KUMAR NISHA SURESH

DESAI SIYA SANTOSH
D'CUNHA ELROY DANIEL

AGNELO

BARRETO KORA HAIL
NAIK SHIRODKAR TRUSHA
JANRAJ

KUNCOLIENKER VARSHA RAMA
SAYED ALIYA MOHAMMAD

PATEL SAINA SHAILESH

200 SU170350
201 SU170352
202 SU170356
203 SU170357
204 SU170359

205 SU170363
206 SU170364

207 SU170365
208 SU170369
209 SU170371

210 SU170372

211:SU170373

212 SU170374

213 SU170375

214 SU170376
215 SU170378

216 SU170380

217 SU170381
218 SU170382

219 SU170383
220 SU170384

221 SU170385
222 SU170386

223 SU170387

224 5U170390
225 SU170391
226 SU170392

227 SU170393
228 SU170394

229 SU170398
230 SU170401
231 SU170402

SHAIKH RUKSAR BI

CARVALHO KIMBERLY VIONDRA
FAL DESAI EKTA CHANDRAKANT
KHANDEKAR SARAH RUPESH
SILVA AMBERLY CHELCIA

RAISA NASHVILLE RODRIGUES

VANESSA CLANCY D'COSTA
NATHANIA JULIA VIEGAS E

FERNANDES
SHAIKH NAMEEZA

AMAN RAJ SINGH PARIHAR

GOES BEVELIO PHILIP
ALISTAIR THEODOSIO SILVEIRA
SOUZA

APURVA DAMODAR SAWANT
RUDRAJ ROHAN PAI
PANANDIKER

KASIA CIFA DIAS

NANDANA HARIKUMAR

VERLEKAR SHREYA DEEPAK

DIAS NEHA ALEXINHA
NAIK DEEPA DILIP

SHET SHIRODKAR SHUBHAM
SOMNATH

BARDOL PARVIN SAYED

CARVALHO VIANNEY ANTONIO
SAVILLE
B DIVYA REDDY

SHREYA M ARUNDEKAR

GAUDE ASHWETA ASHOK
ANYA RAJEEV
RANI BHATT

VIEGAS BERNICE MINOSHKA
VAZ PEARL

SRINIDHI SHARAD PAWAR
JAYA DAS
TOMAR DEEPALI

()]
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a



232 SU170403

233 SU170404
234 SU170405

235 SU170406

236 SU170411

237 SU170414

238 SU170416

239 5U170421
240 SU170424

241 SU170428

242 SU170430

243 SU170431
244 SU170432

245 SU170436

246 SU170437

247 SU170438

248 SU170439

249 SU170440

250 SU170441

251 SU170442
252 SU170443

253 SU170444

254 SU170445
255 SU170446

256 SU170447
257 SU170449

258 SU170450

259 SU170451

260 SU170453

261 SU170454

GOMES NATHAN JOVIAL
SHIRODKAR SWETHA
PANDURANG
HARISHKUMAR S

ODARKAR SHUBHAM DULU

NAIK VIRAJ VIJAYKUMAR

SHAIKH NAWAB GAFFAR

GHATEKARI PALLAVI MARUTI
LOTLIKAR SAIRAJ MAHESH
COLACO ALOIS

JUVERAR VEURANGEE
SANTOSH

MIRABHAI NAGMA IRSHAD

DESAI SAILEE DINKAR
MANSUR MUSKAN

PERIERA LOURDES LIMACULATE

KATTIMANI SARITA SHIVAJI
THAKKARKAR SWETA SANTOSH
SIDHARTH NATH T S

SALUNKE SACHIN SATISH
PAI VAIDYA SWIKRUTI TUSHAR

SHET PARKER SHRAVANI
KANAKDAS

MALAICA JACINTA DSILVA

GOMES ASHWIN TEODORIO

MASURKAR KETAN SANTOSH
D'COSTA ROCHELLE ROSE

ALEMAO MAURISHCA VALANKA
RAJU BORO

KAJJIDONI ANKITA RAMAPPA

RANGEL GILBERN FRANCIS
ERACLITO

NAIK ASHWINI KAMALAKAR

DESAI RAKHI RAMU

262 SU170455

263 SU170459

264 SU170460

265 SU170462

266 SU170463

267 SU170465

PARAB RAJESHWARI RAVINDRA

ASHISH KUMAR DAS

PAI TALKATKAR UDDHAR
SHRIDHAR
MASCARENHAS CHELSEA
LORRAINE

SHARMA PRADIP RADHESHYAM

GANACHARI MANJUNATH
PUNDALIK

PARVATIBAI CHO

1
i
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POST GRADUATE

2019-20

Fernandes Pricilia

PD191601

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Melisha Teresa Quadros

PD191602

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Barreto Queency Sophia

PD191603

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Kriysella Andrea Pereira

PD191604

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Andrade Anisha Ethelvina

PD191605

Post CGiraduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Fatima Hajirath Bhaig

PD191606

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Rahima Himayat Sayed

PD191607

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techuiques

2019-20

Kolmekar Shivani Santosh

PD191608

Post Ciraduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

2019-20

Mittygar Bibi Aisha Movllali

PD191610

Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques

10

2019-20

Sequeira Joel Meleston

PD172204

Post C raduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory

11

2019-20

NAIK VAIDEHI VASSUDEV

PD191204

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications

12

2019-20

DESSAI SAISHA HANUMANT

PD191205

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications

2019-20

SANGITA MASTIHOLI

PD191206

Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications

2019-20

GAONKAR SUDESH LAXMAN

PD191207

Post Craduate Diploma in
Computer Applications

2019-20

VELIP RAM SHANU

PD191208

Post Ciraduate Diploma ine
Computer Applications®

e

-

2019-20

FONDEKAR VAIBHAVI MANOHAR

PD191212

Post « raduate Diplotha in

~ |Computer Applications, ]

da s




17 2019-20 FONDEKAR VIPUL NARENDRA PD191213 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
18 2019-20 VELIP UMRATHA NARAYAN PD191214 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
19 2019-20 DESSAI CHAITANYA RAJENDRA PD191215 |Post (iraduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
20 2019-20 BHAT AKHIL SURESH PD191217 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
21 2019-20 GAONKER SUNITA VITOBA PD191218 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
22 2019-20 GAONKAR RASIKA ANAND PD191219  |Post Ciraduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
23 2019-20 SHAIKH SUMAIYA ISMAYEEL PD191220 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Computer Applications
24 2019-20 D'COSTA LISETA PHILOMENA AP193001 |Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
25 2019-20 CARDOZO PRECILDA MILOSHA AP193002 [Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
26 2019-20 FERRAO FINIDI AP193003 [Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
27 2019-20 FERNANDES ALZIRA LIFA AP193004 |Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
28 2019-20 BRAGANZA PRIYANKA PAMELA |AP193005 |Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
29 2019-20 AMBE GAURAVI SURAJ AP193006 |Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
30 2019-20 PARSEKAR LAKSHITA SHRINIWAS|AP193007  [Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
31 2019-20 ALFONSO ZENIA NICOLE AP193008 |Master of Arts in Applied
Economics
32 2019-20 DIAS CREIA VALENCIA AP193101 |Master of Arts in English
33 2019-20 S JASHMI C AP193102 [Master of Arts in English
34 2019-20 LUIS CARLOS AP193103 |Master of Arts in English
35 2019-20 ARAUJO ALICIA ALEXANDRA AP193104 |Master of Arts in English
36 2019-20 FERNANDES AVINASH JESUS AP193105 [Master of Arts in English
37 2019-20 DIAS CHRYSANNE AP193201  [Master of Arts in Child
Psychology & Child
Development
38 2019-20 FERNANDES ROSEBEL AP193202 |Master of Arts in Child
Psychology & Child
Development
39 2019-20 PENDSE JANHAVI VINAYAK AP193203 |Master of Arts in Child
PS_\"L‘ | ;".Og)’ & Chl]d
Development
40 2019-20 ANDRADE BETHILDA LISA AP193205 |Ma: f Arts in Child
BERNARD Psychology & Child
Development
41 2019-20 SUBHIKSHA MAHALAKSHMI N AP193206 |Mastcr of Arts in Child
Psychology & Child
Development
42 2019-20 D'COSTA CLISZMA ANIUSKA AP193207 |Master of Arts in Child={c :

g e

Psychiology & Child# |
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43 201920 |D'SILVA FERREL ALLENCY AP193208 |Master of Arts in Child
Psychology & Child
Development
44 2019-20 SHARMA ANJALI SHASHI AP193209 [Mastor of Arts in Child
Psycliology & Child
Devclopment
45 2019-20 SHIRODKAR MANASI AVADUT AP193210 |Master of Arts in Child
Psychology & Child
Development
46 2019-20 VAZ NAYSHIRL MARYANN AP193211 |Master of Arts in Child
Psy ogy & Child
Development
47 2019-20 BEPARI NIKAT AP193301 |Master of Arts in
Geography
48 2019-20 BHANGUI RIYA ARVIND AP193302 |Mast .+ of Arts in
Geography
49 2019-20 DIAS PRIYA AP193303 [Mas - of Arts in
Ge hy
50 2019-20 D'SOUZA TESSY AP193304 M:; »f Arts in
Geography
S 2019-20 ARALESHWAR NOUSHAD AHMAD [AP193305 |Mas! - of Arts in
ABDUL Geography
52 201920 |VELIP PALLESH PRABHAKAR AP193306 |Mastr of Arts in
Geography
53 2019-20 NAMAN LUTHRA AP193307 [Ma f Arts in
Ge hy
54 2019-20 GAONKAR NITEEN KRISHNA AP193308 |Mastcr of Arts in
Geography
55 201920 |VELIP SAGAR LAXIMAN AP193309  |Mastcr of Arts in
Geovraphy
56 2019-20 SAWANT RIYA PANDURANG AP193310 [Ma of Arts in
Ge hy
5 2019-20 CHAWAN SAVITA CHANDRU AP193401 Ma f Arts in Hindi
58 2019-20 NAIK AKSHADA GUNDU AP193402 [Ma of Arts in Hindi
59 2019-20 KHANDOLKAR ADITI SOMNATH AP193403
Mas cr of Arts in Hindi
60 2019-20 BELLARY SHAMRIN BANU AP193404
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN Ma f Arts in Hindi
61 2019-20 AMERKAR VANDANA BIRBAL AP193405 |Ma: of Arts in Hindi
62 2019-20 KHAN ZAINAB BI SHAKEEL AP193406
AHMED Ma: »f Arts in Hindi
63 2019-20 KM KHUSHNUMA BANO AP193407 |Master of Arts in Hindi
64 2019-20 JAMUNI RESHMA BHIMAPPA AP193408 |Mastcr of Arts in Hindi
65 2019-20 INAMDAR PATIL SAMBHAIJI PD191403 |Post “iraduate Diploma in
HIMMTRAO Gec rmatics
66 2019-20 KHANDEKAR VISHAL SANJAY PD191404 |Pos \duate Diploma in
Ge yrmatics
67 2019-20 KHANDEKAR UTTAM MAHADEV PD191405 |Post Ciraduate Diploma in
Geoinfi rmatics
68 2019-20 DODMANI RAHUL SANJAY PD191406 [Pos \duate Diploma in
Gec rmatics
69 2019-20 GAYAKWAD PANDURANG PD191407 [Po: \duate Diploma in
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70 2019-20 KADAM VISHAL PANDIT PD191408 |Post (iraduate Diploma in
Geointormatics
71 2019-20 MAKHAR VIKAS SHANKAR PD191409 |Pos: Craduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
72 2019-20 CHAVAN AKSHAY ASHOK ANITA PD191412 |Pos (i raduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
73 201920 | SHINGADE AKASH SUDHAKAR  |PD191413  [Pos! (raduate Diploma in
Geoinfi yrmatics
74 2019-20 BARADE GANESH NAGANATH PD191414 |Post Ciraduate Diploma in
Ge rmatics
75 2019-20 AMALE UMESH PD191415 |Po 1duate Diploma in
CHANDRASHEKHAR Ge rmatics
76 2019-20 BEG ALTAF YASIN PD191416 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
77 2019-20 KHAIRAMODE AKSHAY MOHAN PD191418 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
78 201920 |PATIL ABHIJIT ATMARAM PDI01419 |Pos Graduate Diploma in
Geo nformatics
79 2019-20 BORADE BALIRAM RAJABHAU PD191420 |Po:: Graduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
80 2019-20 ITKAR KARAN VASANT PD191421 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Gec L\Ewrmatics
81 2019-20 RATHOD SANTOSH RAMA PD191422 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Geo nformatics
82 2019-20 TODKAR VIKRAM DILIP PD191423 |Po Graduate Diploma in
Geoinfc rmatics
83 2019-20 GHOSARVADE SWAPNIL ANIL PD191424 |Pos: Graduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
84 2019-20 DIXIT DAYASAGAR POPAT PD191425 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
85 2019-20 PAIGANKAR SAIESHA ROHIT PD191426 |Po Graduate Diploma in
Ge ;iljrmatics
86 2019-20 PATIL SACHIN KRISHNA PD191427 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Geoinformatics
87 2019-20 KHANDAGLE VANKATESH PD191428 |Post Graduate Diploma in
DAGDU Ge niormatics
88 2019-20 D' SOUZA WALWYN DYLAN SP192203  [Ma: ter of Science in
XAVIER [n{c rmation Technology
89 2019-20 FERNANDES VALDO FELIX SP192204  |Ma: ter of Science in
[nfC mation Technology
90 2019-20 MANGIRISH TULSHIDAS NAIK SP192205  |Master of Science in
[nformation Technology
9l 2019-20 KAMAT BAMBOLKER SABURI SP192206  |Ma:ter of Science in
RADHAKRISHNA Info rmation Technology
92 2019-20 SHAIKH MUZAFFAR SP192207  |Ma:ter of Science in
[nfc-mation Technology
93 2019-20 CHATIM AKSHAY RATNAKANT SP192208 |Master of Science in
Information Technology
94 2019-20 DHARGALKAR PUNDALIK ALIAS SP192209  |Ma:ter of Science in
AKSHAY DEEPAK Information Technology
95 301920 | FERNANDES GARRY ROQUE SP192210  |M: ter of Science in
[nirmation Tecllnologﬁ'f
s N AR DATIT KATAT MANOHAR SP192211 Mu-ter of Science in E{f;‘ﬂ"{' &
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97 2019-20 BHAGAT UNNATTI UMESH SP192214 | M er of Science in
In{ rmation Technology

98 2019-20 BHAGAT SATVIK RAVINDRA SP192215 M. ter of Science in
In rmation Technology

99 301920 |GOMINDES SWELLA GLENNA SP192216 | M ter of Science in
Inlrmation Technology

100 2019-20 PEREIRA RUFINA SP192218 M ter of Science in
Information Technology

101 2019-20 NAIK VEDANK SUBHASH SP192221  |Ma ter of Science in
Inf rmation Technology

102 2019-20 PEREIRA PRESSY SP192223 M ter of Science in
Inlrmation Technology

103 2019-20 KANKONKAR RAKSHADHA SP192224  |M: ter of Science in
KASHINATH Int rmation Technology

104 2019-20 SALDANHA JOHNAS ELIO SP192225 |Master of Science in

[ni rmation Technology

105 2019-20 MONTEIRO TEREZA SHALINDA SP192226  |M: ter of Science in
In rmation Technology

106 2019-20 VERLEKAR SACHIN DEEPAK SP192227 M ter of Science in
[n/rmation Technology

107 2019-20 AEER GEETALI TUKARAM SP192228 |Master of Science in
Inl rmation Technology

108 2019-20 GAONKAR SAMIKSHA DIGAMBAR [SP192315  |Mu ter of Science in

Analyti :al Chemistry

109 2019-20 KADAM ANKITA PRALHAD SP192316 |M: ter of Science in

Al '.y_t_ivul Chemistry

110 2019-20 SINARI KSHITIJA YESWANT SP192317  |Master of Science in

Analytical Chemistry

111 2019-20 FERNANDES CLARISHA MELONIE SP192318  |Muster of Science in

\11:lytical Chemistry

112 2019-20 KAMAT SIYA PRAMOD SP192319  |Mu:ter of Science in
Analyti al Chemistry

ter of Science in
lytical Chemistry

113 2019-20 MAINKAR RASIK RAMDAS SP192320

\
A

114 2019-20 GAONKAR UDDESH UTTAM SP192323  |Master of Science in
Analytical Chemistry

115 201920 |PEREIRA UNA VIVIENNE SP192325 |M ter of Science in

A lytical Chemistry
116 2019-20 DALAL ADESH AMOD SP192326  |M: ter of Science in

lytical Chemistry

=l

117 2019-20 SAWANT CHETAN CHANDRAKAN |SP192327 ter of Science in
iy_ti_val Chemistry

118 2019-20 GAWAS RAMA DEU SP192328 M ter of Science in
\nalytical Chemistry

119 2019-20 D'COSTA MELANCY SP192329 /- ter of Science in
\ialytical Chemistry

120 2019-20 RODRIGUES DRUSILLA GRACY SP192330  |Ma ter of Science in
Al lytical Chemistry

121 2019-20 FURTADO JESUS BENINO SP195401 Master of Science in

jcoinformatics
122 2019-20 SHET SHIRSAT URJA VINOD SP195402  |M: ter of Science in

nformatics

AT AN10.90 CALINEK AR SHREYA SHRIKANT SP195403 1.-ter of Science in



194 2019-20 PATIL VIJAYA GANAPATI SP195404 Master of Science in
G Qil_nci»rmatics

125 501920 _ |OLIVEIRA NEERA SP195405 |\ ster of Science in
i oinformatics

126 201920 |AKASH ANANDA SHEMBADE SP195406 | ister of Science in
(;coinformatics

127 301920 |RAIKAR RADHIKA ARUN SP195407  |Master of Science in
G oinformatics

128 301920 |AVHAD SAVITA TILLU SP195408  |Miaster of Science in
icoinformatics

129 201920 |FERNANDES PRICILIA PD191601 |1 st Graduate Diploma in

inical Genetics &
Medical Laboratory
Techniques
130 2019-20 QUADROS MELISHA TERESA PD191602 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
edical Laboratory
I -chniques
131l 2019-20 BARRETO QUEENCY SOPHIA PD191603 | st Graduate Diploma in
(linical Genetics &

Viedical Laboratory
Techniques

132 2019-20 PEREIRA KRIYSELLA ANDREA PD191604 | st Graduate Diploma in
inical Genetics &

dical LLaboratory
|'ochniques
133 2019-20 ANDRADE ANISHA ETHELVINA PD191605 |Post Graduate Diploma in
Clinical Genetics &
Viedical Laboratory
|'cchniques
134 2019-20 BHAIG FATIMA HAJIRATH PD191606 st Graduate Diploma in
inical Genetics &
Jedical Laboratory
Techniques
135 2019-20 SAYED RAHIMA HIMAYAT PD191607 st Graduate Diploma in
inical Genetics &

>dical lLaboratory
chniques

136 2019-20 KOLMEKAR SHIVANI SANTOSH PD191608 st Graduate Diploma in
inical Genetics &

\ledical Laboratory
I'echniques

137 2019-20 MITTYGAR BIBI AISHA MOVLLALI|{PD191610  |ost Graduate Diploma in
inical Genetics &

>dical lLaboratory

chniques
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